CANDIDATO

GUILHERME PORTO DE LIMA

GILBRAN COSTA GUIMARAES

ERIKA GUIMARAES OASHI

NADSON FREDERICO DE SIQUEIRA MEDEIROS
JOSE MAXIMO COSTA PINTO

JAMILLA VIANA SILVA ASFORA
MARCILIO MOREIRA PEREIRA
DIOGENES SOARES DA COSTA

PEDRO PEREIRA GONZAGA NETO
DIEGO SOLANO MENEZES AGRA

IALE TARCYLA SOUSA PARIZIO

JULIO MARCIO PEREIRA VIDAL
RAPHAEL CAMERINI MACIEL
FRANCISCO QUEIROGA GADELHA JUNIOR
ALYSSON GOMES LUSTOSA

RODRIGO RENY BRAGA RIBEIRO

PEDRO IVO DE SOUSA GRANGEIRO
MARIA ANGELICA SOARES GOMES
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL DE MENEZES CORTES BEZERRA
HAYZA FERNANDES FELINTO
EVERTON PIRES BATISTA

ANA HELENA RAMALHO DE SOUZA
FRANCIEUDO JUSTINO ROLIM
VINICIUS CARDOSO NOBREGA
EDINILSON CARLOS PEREIRA

JOSE DIOGENES DA CRUZ LIMA
GUSTAVO FERREIRA ARARUNA
BRUNO TENORIO ROCHA

SARAH JOAQUINA SA RODRIGUES
IGOR QUEIROZ CAVALCANTI

NOTA
FINAL
74,28
72,74
71,12
69,27
68,04
67,44
67,15
65,86
62,28
61,72
61,34
60,30
58,45
57,81
56,84
56,65
56,55
56,40
56,28
53,82
52,99
52,75
52,65
50,14
49,65
49,61
49,50
49,44
49,04
47,80
47,20
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SIDNEY EVERTON MONTEIRO PEREIRA
OZAEINER ALVES DOS SANTOS

GARDSON MARCELO FRANKLIN DE MELO
JULIANNA MARIA SILVA DE AMORIM
FRANCISCO JUNIOR PEREIRA LEITE

FELIPE LINS TRIGUEIRO MENDES
ANGELICA FERNANDES DE LACERDA
HERCULES SIDINEY FIRMINO FILHO
CAMILLA GURJAO COUTINHO DE AZEVEDO
LAYLA VIEIRA DE HOLANDA PRACA
WAGNER DE MELO FALCAO

MICHELE ROCHA DE ARAUJO

HENNAN SANTOS CARVALHO

BRENDA DA ROCHA JAMBO LINS

TACIANO LUIS BARBOSA DINIZ

LUZINALDO MARINHO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

47,04
47,01
46,91
46,67
46,52
46,30
46,00
45,00
43,61
42,31
42,19
40,37
38,70
38,35
32,82
30,81
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